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20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Position

Elementary Sch Principal
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Custodian | - Day Shift
Custodian | - Nsi
Administrative Assistant
Classroom Teacher
Elementary Library Coord.
Custodian | - Nsi
Classroom Teacher
Tech. Specialist Lv! Il
Sr.Office Specialist

Inst Asst-Classroom

Physical Activities Spec
Inst Asst-Classroom
Physical Activities Spec
Inst Asst-Classroom
Noon Supervision Aide

Noon Supervision Aide

Other Positions Held

Office Specialist-Sub

Noon Supervision Aide,
Children Center Asst 1

Noon Supervision Aide

Noon Supervision Aide

Para educator 1-
Substitute

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Department

Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School

Cabrillo Elementary School

Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School
Cabrillo Elementary School

Total Wages

$127,386
$109,123
$108,905
$106,906
$106,688
$100,999
$97,107
$71,802
$70,116
$54,044
$53,440
$46,382
$46,027
$37,321
$27,953
$26,294
$25,710
$21,498
$15,663

$13,180
$13,041
$8,228
$6,573
$462
$189



