	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elementary Sch Principal		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$127,386
2.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$109,123
3.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$108,905
4.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$106,906
5.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$106,688
6.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$100,999
7.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$97,107
8.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$71,802
9.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$70,116
10.	Custodian I - Day Shift		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$54,044
11.	Custodian I - Nsi		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$53,440
12.	Administrative Assistant		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$46,382
13.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$46,027
14.	Elementary Library Coord.		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$37,321
15.	Custodian I - Nsi		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$27,953
16.	Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$26,294
17.	Tech. Specialist Lvl II	Office Specialist-Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$25,710
18.	Sr.Office Specialist		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$21,498
19.	Inst Asst-Classroom	Noon Supervision Aide, Children Center Asst 1	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$15,663
20.	Physical Activities Spec		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$13,180
21.	Inst Asst-Classroom	Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$13,041
22.	Physical Activities Spec		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$8,228
23.	Inst Asst-Classroom	Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$6,573
24.	Noon Supervision Aide		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$462
25.	Noon Supervision Aide	Para educator 1- Substitute	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Cabrillo Elementary School	\$189